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1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0911
0912
0913
0914

0915

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

Datum
29.09.2018
29.09.2018

07.10.2018

30.09.2018

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Heim

SV 1899 Vieselbach

ZSG Griin-Weil Waltershausen
SSV 1949 Weimar

SV Empor Buttstadt

TSV Motor Gispersleben Il

Tabellenstand, 3. Spieltag

Pos.

Einzel-Durchschnitte

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Mannschaft

SSV 1949 Weimar
KSV Hopfgarten 1978
SV Empor Buttstadt
SV 1899 Vieselbach

ZSG Griin-Weil3 Waltershausen

SSG Wechmar

TSV Motor Gispersleben II

Sommerdaer KSV

TSG Apolda Il

Name

Ackermann, Jorg
Anton, Michael
Armstroff, Dominik
Barth, Thomas
Bechmann-Beier, Eric
Becker, Steffen
Bednarczyk, Jens
Beier, Detlef
Buchholz, Enrico

Bottger, Jorg

miw  Alter

m 53 ZSG Grin-WeilR Waltershausen
m 30 TSV Motor Gispersleben Il

m 23 SSG Wechmar

m 35 SSV 1949 Weimar

m 18 KSV Hopfgarten 1978

m 49 Sémmerdaer KSV

m 38 TSG Apolda Il

m 80 TSG Apolda Il

m 31 ZSG Griin-WeilR Waltershausen
m 64 ZSG Grin-WeilRR Waltershausen

Sp

357,3
341,0
326,0
356,0
345,0
367,0
342,0
334,0
346,5

358,0

Gast

TSG Apolda Il
SSG Wechmar
Sémmerdaer KSV
spielfrei

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

155,0
151,0
141,0
172,0
161,0
156,5
176,0
155,0
1445

161,5

@ gesamt

E
10,3
17,0
11,0
5,0
9,0
10,5
5,0
10,0
45

9,5

G
512,3
492,0
467,0
528,0
506,0
523,5
518,0
489,0
491,0

519,5

Sp

353,0
341,0
0,0
366,5
0,0
363,0
0,0
334,0
365,0

358,0

SP

163,0
151,0
0,0
182,5
0,0
165,0
0,0
155,0
154,0

161,5

Ergebnis
3087 : 3048
3105 : 3017

3316 : 3155

3106 : 3116

™

N Y

@ zuhause

E
7,0
17,0
0,0
4,5
0,0
9,0
0,0
10,0
4,0

9,5

G
516,0
492,0

0,0
549,0
0,0
528,0
0,0
489,0
519,0

519,5

Sp

MP

7:1

5:3

7:1
35:45
MP
19,5
12,5
12,0
16,0
14,0
10,0

4,5

4,0

3,5

\Y A
366,0 139,0
0,0 0,0
326,0 141,0
3350 151,0
345,0 161,0
371,0 148,0
342,0 176,0
0,0 0,0
328,0 1350
0,0 0,0

@ auswarts

E
17,0
0,0
11,0
6,0
9,0
12,0
5,0
0,0
5,0

0,0

G
505,0
0,0
467,0
486,0
506,0
519,0
518,0
0,0
463,0

0,0
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